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Educators Training – 2023 / 2024  TERM DATES


AUTUMN TERM 2023 		Monday 4 September – Friday 8 December 2023
ENROLMENT			Monday 4 September – Friday 8 September 2023
12.18.24.36 week courses start	Monday 11 September 2023
10 week courses start		Monday 18 September 2023
HALF TERM WEEK		Monday 23 October 2023 – Friday 27 October 2023
10 week courses end		Friday 1 December 2023
12 week courses end		Friday 8 December 2023

SPRING TERM 2024		Wednesday 3 January - Thursday 23 March 2024
ENROLMENT			Monday 11 December – Friday 15 December 2023
12, 18, 36 week courses start	Wednesday 3 January 2024
10 week courses start		Monday 8 January 2024
HALF TERM WEEK		Monday 12 February 2024 – Friday 16 February 2024
10 week courses end		Friday 22 March 2024
12 week courses end		Thursday 28 March 2024

SUMMER TERM 2024		Monday 15 April 2024 – Monday 15 July 2024
ENROLMENT			Tuesday 8 April 2024 – 12 April 2024
12 week courses start		Monday 15 April 2024
10 week courses start		Monday 22 April 2024
HALF TERM WEEK		Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 2024
10 week courses end		Monday 7 July 2024
12,18, 36 week courses end	Monday 15 July 2024















Bank Holiday of 2023 and 2024



Bank Holidays 2023

2 January		New Year’s substitute Day
7 April			Good Friday
10 April		Easter Monday
1 May			Early May Bank Holiday
8 May			King Charles Coronation Bank Holiday
29 May		Spring Bank Holiday
28 August		Summer Bank Holiday
25 December	Christmas Day
26 December	Boxing Day	



Bank Holiday 2024

1 January		New Year’s Day			
29 March		Good Friday		
1 April			Easter Monday			
6 May			Early May Bank Holiday				
27 May 		Summer Bank Holiday
26 August		August Bank Holiday
25 December	Christmas Day
26 December	Boxing Day
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